900 East Hamilton Ave (Suite 200, Campbell CA 95008 USA

info@celona.io 🤕



2022/12/9

Federal Communications Commissi**on** 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Subject: Request for §2.933 Change in identification of Equipment

Reference: Model name: Celona 5G Outdoor AP for n48 Model number: AP21-48 FCC ID: 2AWNP-AP21-48

To Whom it may Concern:

Celona Inc. requests a Change in Identification for a currently approved device. This application will establish a new FCC ID for purpose of marketing.

The original Grant for Baicells Technologies Co., Ltd., under FCC ID: 2AG32BSC7048A243 with a Grant Date of 11/29/2022 will remain in effect. An authorization letter from the original Grantee is attached.

We attest that the equipment is electrically identical. Only the model name, trade name, and FCC ID are different. The original test results are applicable and continue to be representative of this device.

The following files are provided as attachments:

- Cover letter giving permission from original Applicant for Change in ID
- External photos showing no physical changes to this device
- New FCC identification label and location.

Sincerely,

-DocuSigned by: Rayeen Shah Rajeev Shah

Contact Person :	Rajeev Shah CEO
Title :	
Company :	Celona Inc.,
Address:	900 E. Hamilton Ave Suite 200 Campbell, California, United States
E-mail :	rajeev@celona.io
Tel :	888 465-4526